
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
2001 Gehman Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 18 X 10 X 5 IN

REF: SZLM-250320-0798001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Harleysville PA 19438

SHIP DATE: 20MAR25
ACTWGT: 6.95 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

xiomara Perez Ruiz
xiomara Perez Ruiz

7211 Calcutta Spring Dr # 7211

13462975458
Houston TX 77083 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 4920 9060

     77083

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7728 4920 9060


